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EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | % | ukiP | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF | Midiands /1 o | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|2060| 810 | 880 |581|482] 124 | 199 [ 997 ] 1063 | 239 | 880 | 509 |433[ 1174 | 886 | 247 684 443 496 190

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think the following things should or should
not be brought back once Britain leave the European
Union?
The death penalty
Should be brought back 36 20 53 | 39 28 14 54| 40 32 22 35 37 43| 29 44 29 35 39 42 28
Should not be brought back 55 74 37 |51 65 81 31| 53 56 67 56 53 47| 63 44 60 57 51 51 60
Don't know 9 6 10 |10 7 5 15 7 11 11 9 10 10 8 12 12 8 11 8 12
Selling goods in pounds and ounces
Should be brought back 30 16 48 | 37 26 17 54 | 26 35 9 25 39 43| 25 38 21 31 33 36 21
Should not be brought back 55 72 40 | 52 63 70 34| 61 49 65 58 51 48| 64 43 62 54 53 50 64
Don't know 15 12 12 | 112 11 14 12| 13 17 26 17 10 9 12 19 17 15 14 14 15
Smoking in pubs and restaurants
Should be brought back 9 3 11 6 6 2 9 11 7 13 10 10 3 5 14 8 9 7 12 6
Should not be brought back 87 94 85 |91 89 96 84 | 84 89 82 8 8 93| 91 81 88 88 88 83 89
Don't know 4 3 4 3 5 1 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 5
Dark blue passports
Should be brought back 31 16 52 | 46 21 27 58 | 34 28 11 23 43 46| 31 32 26 34 32 34 20
Should not be brought back 35 50 21 | 28 50 41 12| 37 33 50 40 28 25| 39 30 45 30 35 33 46
Don't know 34 34 27 |27 29 33 30| 29 38 39 37 29 29| 31 38 29 36 33 33 34
Pre-decimal currency - pounds, shillings and pence
Should be brought back 7 3 9 7 4 4 11 7 7 5 5 8 9 5 10 5 9 5 7 6
Should not be brought back 84 91 82 |88 83 89 81| 87 81 82 84 86 83| 89 77 84 83 85 85 86
Don't know 9 6 9 5 8 7 9 6 12 13 10 6 8 6 13 11 9 9 9 8
Traditional incandescent light bulbs
Should be brought back 19 9 30 | 24 13 15 33| 18 19 7 14 21 30| 17 21 20 17 19 20 19
Should not be brought back 62 77 52 | 63 69 71 49 | 67 57 60 64 63 57| 68 53 57 64 64 57 67
Don't know 20 14 18 | 13 17 14 18 | 15 24 33 22 16 13| 15 26 23 19 17 23 14
Corporal punishment in schools
Should be brought back 27 14 42 |31 21 13 51| 32 23 12 23 36 35| 23 34 16 25 31 33 26
Should not be brought back 63 80 46 | 61 71 77 35| 59 66 77 68 55 54| 71 52 69 66 58 57 65
Don't know 10 6 1218 8 10 14| 9 10 12 9 9 11| 7 14 14 8 10 9 9
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